
11/16/2018

POLY-TECT
CLEARCOAT PROTECTANT

This polymer protectant offers new technology for clearcoat sealers.  This product uses a proprietary 

non-silicone polymer fluid, fortified with UV inhibitor that provides exceptional shine that customers WILL 

notice.  Once applied, this polymer fluid will not evaporate like traditional mineral seal oil based drying 

agents, thus providing substantially longer water and UV protection.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is ideally applied under low pressure application in tunnel and in-bay automatic settings.  

Begin application at 275-475:1 (4-6 drops).  Product can be applied under high pressure.  When doing so 

be sure to push the dilution further to 650-950:1 (2-3 drops).  Watch carefully not to overuse as it can 

reverse the drying effect.  Product can also be applied in self-serve settings, but be sure to consult with 

your sales representative first.

FEATURES

• UV protection

• Uses non-silicone polymer fluids

• Enhance shine and protection

• Great eucalyptus-mint fragrance

5-gallon pails     Code: 10-50118-005

15-gallon drums Code: 10-50118-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-50118-030

55-gallon drums Code: 10-50118-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  YELLOW

SPECIFICATIONS

NONE

EUCALYPTUS MINT

6-7

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

959

639

479

383

319

273

239

212

191

174

159

147

.13

.20

.27

.33

.40

.47

.53

.60

.67

.73

.80

.87

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13


