DESCRIPTION

This polymer protectant offers new technology for clearcoat sealers. This product uses a proprietary non-silicone polymer fluid, fortified with UV inhibitor that provides exceptional shine that customers WILL notice. Once applied, this polymer fluid will not evaporate like traditional mineral seal oil based drying agents, thus providing substantially longer water and UV protection.

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is ideally applied under low pressure application in tunnel and in-bay automatic settings. Begin application at 275-475:1 (4-6 drops). Product can be applied under high pressure. When doing so be sure to push the dilution further to 650-950:1 (2-3 drops). Watch carefully not to overuse as it can reverse the drying effect. Product can also be applied in self-serve settings, but be sure to consult with your sales representative first.

FEATURES

- UV protection
- Uses non-silicone polymer fluids
- Enhance shine and protection
- Great eucalyptus-mint fragrance

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR:	YELLOW EUCALYPTUS MINT	
FRAGRANCE:		
FOAM:	NONE	
PH:	6-7	

SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails Code: 10-50118-005 15-gallon drums Code: 10-50118-015 30-gallon drums Code: 10-50118-030 55-gallon drums Code: 10-50118-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
2	.13	959
3	.20	639
4	.27	479
5	.33	383
6	.40	319
7	.47	273
8	.53	239
9	.60	212
10	.67	191
11	.73	174
12	.80	159
13	.87	147



ChemQues